
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 332.
CONT W 624.81 FT TO W R/W OF CO 
117.08 FT, CONT NE 87.41 FT, CON

GUYNN CHARLES GREGORY/GUYNN DENISE G
1555 NE 49TH ST
OCALA, FL 34479

35-7S-16-04346-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 10.45 99,275 0 0 99,275
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3

31,623
7,000
99,275

137,898
41,789
96,109

0
96,109

137,898
0

137,898

1258/0555 7/18/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES GREGORY GUYNN

CHARLES GREGORY GUY

1258/0551 7/11/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNETTE G ABERNATHY

CHARLES GREGORY GUY
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HX Base Yr

1449 SW RUM ISLAND TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 537 113.9000 107.07 57,497 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 28,267

UOP 72 25 18 1,060

UOP 156 25 39 2,297

708 537 31,623

BAS= W40 S12 E4 UOP= S3 E24 N3 W24$ E24 UOP= S13 E12 N13 W12$
E12 N12$.

BAS

40

12

4 24 12

12

UOP3

24

3

24

UOP13

12

13

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,275


